JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No./Exam-2/Conf./2014/1431
// NOTIFICATION //

Dated : 12/08/2014

Programme of B.Sc. (Nursing) Ist, IInd, IIIrd & IVth Year (Main &
Supplementary) and M.Sc. (Nursing) Previous & Final Year Exam

June 2014

B.Sc. Nursing Ist Year Time : 8:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.
Date Day Paper Title of Paper
21-08-2014 Thursday I Anatomy and Physiology
23-08-2014 Saturday II Nutrition & Biochemistry
29-08-2014 Friday 111 Nursing Foundation
01-09-2014 Monday 1\ Psychology
03-09-2014 | Wednesday Vv Microbiology
05-09-2014 Friday VI English
B.Sc. Nursing IInd Year Time : 8:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.
Date Day Paper Title of Paper
20-08-2014 | Wednesday | Sociology
22-08-2014 Friday 11 Medical Surgical Nursing-I
28-08-2014 Thursday 111 Pharmacology & Pathology and Genetics
30-08-2014 Saturday 1\ Community Health Nursing-I
02-09-2014 Tuesday \% Communication and Educational
Technology
B.Sc. Nursing IIIrd Year Time : 3:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
Date Day Paper Title of Paper
21-08-2014 Thursday I Medical Surgical Nursing-II
23-08-2014 Saturday 11 Child Health Nursing
29-08-2014 Friday 111 Mental Health Nursing
B.Sc. Nursing IVth Year Time : 3:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M.
Date Day Paper Title of Paper
20-08-2014 | Wednesday 1 Midwifery and Obstetric Nursing
22-08-2014 Friday I Community Health Nursing-II
28-08-2014 Thursday 111 Nursing Research & Statistics
30-08-2014 Saturday v Management of Nursing Services &
Education
02-09-2014 Tuesday Vv Environment Science Studies




M.Sc. Nursing Previous

//2//
Time : 8:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.

Date Day Paper Title of Paper
30-08-2014 Saturday | Nursing Education
03-09-2014 | Wednesday II Advance Nursing Practice
06-09-2014 Saturday II Clinical Speciality-I
I- | Community Health Nursing
II- | Paediatric (Child Helth) Nursing
III- | Obst. & Gyane Nursing
IV- | Medical Surgical Nursing
V- | Psychiatric (Mental) Nursing
09-09-2014 Tuesday IV Nursing Research & Statistics

M.Sc. Nursing Final

Time : 3:00 A.M. to 06:00 P.M.

Date Day Title of Paper
01-09-2014 Monay Nursing Management
04-09-2014 Thursday | Clinical Speciality-II

I- | Pediatric Nursing

II- | Medical Surgical Cardio Vascular &
Nursing Theresis Nursing
Oncology
Orthopedics

II1-

Gynaecologycal and Obstetics Nursing

IV-

Psychiatric (Mental Health Nursing)

V- | Community Health Nursing
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EXAM CONTROLLER
Dated : 12/08/2014

1- The Principal, All Affiliated Nursing College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

2- Dy. Registrar/ Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

3- Secretary of Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

5- I/ C Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy. Registrar (Exam)




